DEPARTMENT 14 - FRUITS & NUTS

Superintendent: Maureen Anderson 724-316-6173
In selecting fruit for exhibition, choose specimens that would bring the highest market price. Do not select the largest. Select
medium size. In Plate displays, select 5 specimens as nearly alike as possible. Each exhibitor must designate the particular
premium for which he is competing in special classes and see that the packages are properly tagged. Single specimens may
not be considered or shown in variety classes. Premiums will be awarded only when the exhibit complies with the standards, is

meritorious and properly named.

ID No. Class Description
Apples, any named variety - plate of 5
Apples, bushel display*
Peaches, any named variety — plate of 5
Pears, any variety — plate of 5
Pears** Display
Pears — standard box
Plums, any variety - plate of 5
Quinces, any variety - plate of 5
Persimmons and Paw Paws***

0 Fruit Display****
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Berries - Fruit bearing canes in vase

12 Blackberry

13 Blueberry

14 Currant

15 Dewberry

16 Elderberry

i Gooseberry

18 Ground Cherry

19 Red Raspberry

20 Black Raspberry

21 Strawberry

22 Native wild berry, collection
23 Grapes, any named variety — plate of 2 bunches

Berries — on plate, 1 pint

24 Blackberry

25 Blueberry

26 Currant

27 Dewberry

28 Elderberry

29 Gooseberry

30 Ground Cherry
31 Red Raspberry
32 Black Raspberry
33 Strawberry

*Bushel basket of diamond shaped display — 14 1/2" x 26"
**Display of 5 each or 5 varieties, correctly named.
***Any named variety — plate of 5.

$4.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$20.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$3.50 $3.00 $2.50 $2.00
$7.00 $6.00 $5.00 $4.00
$3.50 $3.00 $2.50 $2.00
$3.50 $3.00 $2.50 $2.00
$7.00 $6.00 $5.00 $4.00
$7.00 $6.00 $5.00 $4.00
$3.00 $2.50 $2.00 $1.50
$3.00 $2.50 $2.00 $1.50
$3.00 $2.50 $2.00 $1.50
$15.00 $10.00

$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
$2.00 $1.50 $1.25 $1.00
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OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT, INC

ALTOZ  {HJHusqvarna

Featuring World's First Tracked Zero Turn

2932 Kings Run Road ¢ Ceres, PA
814-697-6233 ¢ canfieldsoutdoor@gmail.com
www.canfieldsoutdoor.com

119" Annual McKean County Fair




Ten specimens of each variety to be entered.

ID No. Class Description

American Black Walnuts

Butternuts, any variety

English Walnuts

Hazelnuts

Hearnuts

Hicans

Peanuts

Pecans

Native American or Chinese Chestnuts
Shell bark, shag bark Hickories

Any other named nut not listed

Any of the above listed nuts*
Assorted groups of any 5 nuts listed above
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*One-half pounds kernels.

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00

$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$4.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00
$8.00 $6.00 $4.00 $2.00

Monday: BUY ANY DINNER GET SECOND HALF OFF
Tuesday: ALL YOU CAN EAT SPAGHETTI
& $1 OFF OTHER PASTA DINNERS

Wednesday: STEAK NIGHT SPECIALS
Thursday: CHICKEN & BISCUITS -- SMOKED BRISKET
Friday: FISH FRY
Saturday: PRIME RIB
Sunday: CHEF’S CHOICE

~ Children’s Menu ~
Call Ahead for Take Qut or Delivery
23 Main Street - Eldred, PA 16731

814-225-4990

119" Annual McKean County Fair
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BRADFORD

ECUMENICAL HOME, INC.

Proudly Serving Our Community for 35 Years!
Five Star Rating by CMS
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Bradford Ecumenical Home
Skilled Nursing Home

Creekside Suites
Independent Living

Our House
Specialized Dementia Care

Chapel Ridge
Personal Care Home

100 St. Francis Drive
Bradford, PA 16701
(814) 368-5648
www.behcr.com
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A Continuing Care Retirement Community
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