DEPARTMENT 14 - FRUITS & NUTS

Superintendent: Maureen Anderson 724-316-6173

In selecting fruit for exhibition, choose specimens that would bring the highest market price. Do not select the largest. Select medium size. In Plate displays, select 5 specimens as nearly alike as possible. Each exhibitor must designate the particular premium for which he is competing in special classes and see that the packages are properly tagged. Single specimens may not be considered or shown in variety classes. Premiums will be awarded only when the exhibit complies with the standards, is meritorious and properly named.

DNo. Class Description	Section 1 – Fruits										
Apples, bushed display*	ID No.	Class Description									
Apples, bushed display* Reaches, any named variety – plate of 5 \$4,00 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 Pears, any variety – plate of 5 \$4,00 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 Pears ** Display \$8.00 \$7.00 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$4.00 Pears - Standard box \$8.00 \$7.00 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$4.00 Pears - Standard box \$8.00 \$7.00 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$4.00 Plums, any variety – plate of 5 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 Quinces, any variety – plate of 5 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 Persimmons and Paw Paws*** \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 Pruit Display**** \$2.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 *** **Berries - Fruit bearing canes in vase** 12 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 13 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 14 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 15 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 16 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 17 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 18 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety – plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.50 Berries - on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.55 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.55 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00	1	·	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.00				
Peaches, any named variety - plate of 5	2	Apples, bushel display*					\$4.00				
Pears, any variety - plate of 5	3	Peaches, any named variety - plate of 5					\$2.00				
Second Color	4	Pears, any variety – plate of 5			\$3.00		\$2.00				
Plums, any variety - plate of 5	5	Pears** Display					\$4.00				
Plums, any variety - plate of 5 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50	6	Pears – standard box	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$4.00				
Persimmons and Paw Paws*** \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50	7	Plums, any variety - plate of 5		\$3.00		\$2.00	\$1.50				
Persimmons and Paw Paws*** \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50	8	Quinces, any variety - plate of 5	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50				
Berries - Fruit bearing canes in vase	9		\$3.50	\$3.00		\$2.00	\$1.50				
12 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 13 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 14 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 15 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 16 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 17 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 18 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety - plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 33 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 34 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 35 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 36 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 37 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 38 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 39 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspb	10	Fruit Display***	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00						
12 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 13 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 14 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 15 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 16 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 17 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 18 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety - plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 33 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 34 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 35 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 35 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 36 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 37 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 38 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 39 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red											
Series - on plate, 1 pint	Berries – Fru	it bearing canes in vase									
14		Blackberry	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$1.00				
15		Blueberry	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$1.00				
16 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 17 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 18 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety – plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 Berries – on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50		Currant	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$1.00				
17 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 18 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety – plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 Berries – on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 <			\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50						
18 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety - plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 Berries - on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 <		Elderberry	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50		\$1.00				
19 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 20 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety – plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 Berries – on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$2.50</td> <td>\$2.00</td> <td>\$1.50</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>			\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50						
Series - on plate, 1 pint	18	Ground Cherry	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$1.00				
21 Strawberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety – plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 Berries – on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry											
22 Native wild berry, collection \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 23 Grapes, any named variety – plate of 2 bunches \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 Berries – on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00		Black Raspberry	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50		\$1.00				
Berries – on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00											
Berries – on plate, 1 pint 24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00	22			\$4.00		\$2.00					
24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00	23	Grapes, any named variety – plate of 2 bunches	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00				
24 Blackberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00	Rerries - on	plate 1 pint									
25 Blueberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00			\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$1.00				
26 Currant \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00											
27 Dewberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00											
28 Elderberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00											
29 Gooseberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00		•									
30 Ground Cherry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00											
31 Red Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00 32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00											
32 Black Raspberry \$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.00											
		The second of th									

^{*}Bushel basket of diamond shaped display - 14 1/2" x 26"

^{***}Any named variety - plate of 5.





OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT, INC



Featuring World's First Tracked Zero Turn

2932 Kings Run Road • Ceres, PA 814-697-6233 • canfieldsoutdoor@gmail.com www.canfieldsoutdoor.com

^{**}Display of 5 each or 5 varieties, correctly named.

Section 2 - Nuts

Ten specimens of each variety to be entered.

ID No.	Class Description					
1	American Black Walnuts	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
2	Butternuts, any variety	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
3	English Walnuts	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
4	Hazelnuts	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
5	Hearnuts	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
6	Hicans	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
7	Peanuts	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
8	Pecans	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
9	Native American or Chinese Chestnuts	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
10	Shell bark, shag bark Hickories	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
11	Any other named nut not listed	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
12	Any of the above listed nuts*	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
13	Assorted groups of any 5 nuts listed above	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$2.00

^{*}One-half pounds kernels.





Monday: BUY ANY DINNER GET SECOND HALF OFF Tuesday: ALL YOU CAN EAT SPAGHETTI

& \$1 OFF OTHER PASTA DINNERS

Wednesday: STEAK NIGHT SPECIALS

Thursday: CHICKEN & BISCUITS -- SMOKED BRISKET

Friday: FISH FRY

Saturday: PRIME RIB

Sunday: CHEF'S CHOICE

~ Children's Menu ~

Call Ahead for Take Out or Pelivery

23 Main Street • Eldred, PA 16731

814-225-4990



BRADFORD

ECUMENICAL HOME, INC.

Proudly Serving Our Community for 35 Years! Five Star Rating by CMS



Bradford Ecumenical Home Skilled Nursing Home

> Creekside Suites Independent Living

Our House Specialized Dementia Care

> Chapel Ridge Personal Care Home



100 St. Francis Drive Bradford, PA 16701 (814) 368-5648 www.behcr.com



A Continuing Care Retirement Community